
                   THE 29th ANNUAL RED RAIDER ROAD RACE
                               10K ROAD RACE
                   BeneFITing the WTRC Scholarship Fund
                    Lubbock, Texas     October 16, 2010

                ********** MALE OVERALL WINNER ***********
Place Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     Pace  
Pts  
===== ===================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 BENJAMIN TANUI        34 LUBBOCK         TX   35:30  5:43   
11 

MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1    24 EDUARDO ESPINOZA      14 LUBBOCK            TX   
43:04  6:56   10 
    2    76 JOSE ALEJO SALAZAR    15 LUBBOCK            TX   
50:24  8:07    9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1     5 JUAN GARCIA           16 TULIA              TX   
39:13  6:19   10 
    2    11 ANDREW ALLEMAN        19 LUBBOCK            TX   
41:31  6:41    9 
    3    12 TIMOTHY BARRIENTEZ    17 TULIA              TX   
41:54  6:45    8 
    4    13 RICARDO CHAVEZ        16 LUBBOCK            TX   
42:00  6:46    7 
    5    20 CHAS Knight           18 DRIPPING SPRINGS   TX   
42:52  6:54    6 
    6    21 XAVIER BARRIENTEZ     16 TULIA              TX   
42:53  6:54    5 
    7    33 MIGUEL LOPEZ          16 LUBBOCK            TX   
44:33  7:11    4 
    8    56 ENRIQUE MARTINEZ      16 LUBBOCK            TX   
48:24  7:48    3 
    9   112 NICK Zias             17 LUBBOCK            TX   
53:29  8:37    2 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 10k     
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Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1     8 TRENT Early           21 LUBBOCK            TX   
40:22  6:30   10 
    2    30 ISAAC WHITLEY         21 LUBBOCK            TX   
44:19  7:08    9 
    3    49 KYLE SPRINGER         23 LUBBOCK            TX   
46:33  7:30    8 
    4    65 RICHARD MICHAE Calzad 20 LUBBOCK            TX   
49:41  8:00    7 
    5    89 RAPHAEL McHenry Herre 23 AMARILLO           TX   
51:42  8:20    6 
    6   106 SCOTT Smith           24 LUBBOCK            TX   
52:55  8:31    5 
    7   126 SHELBY Christian      20 LUBBOCK            TX   
54:25  8:46    4 
    8   177 LEE Edwards           23 LUBBOCK            TX   
58:59  9:30    3 
    9   201 JARELL ROUTT          24 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:01:23  9:53    2 

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1     2 BLAKE BEDNARZ         26 LUBBOCK            TX   
37:02  5:58   10 
    2     4 PAUL Rademacher       26 AUSTIN             TX   
38:50  6:15    9 
    3    15 GEOFF Lynn            26 LUBBOCK            TX   
42:02  6:46    8 
    4    19 EVAN CRUCE            29 LUBBOCK            TX   
42:50  6:54    7 
    5    31 CURTIS Norrod         26 LUBBOCK            TX   
44:22  7:09    6 
    6    34 ZACH MANNING          29 LUBBOCK            TX   
44:41  7:12    5 
    7    40 JORDAN Hudgens        27 LUBBOCK            TX   
45:32  7:20    4 
    8    55 FERNANDO LOPEZ        29 LUBBOCK            TX   
47:52  7:43    3 
    9    77 ANDREW Huff           29 LUBBOCK            TX   
50:35  8:09    2 
   10    87 NATHAN Stokes         26 LUBBOCK            TX   
51:14  8:15    1 
   11   114 BRANDON BERKSHIRE     26 LUBBOCK            TX   
53:35  8:38      
   12   155 NICHOLAS Ghidina FIVE 25 FORT WORTH         TX   
56:27  9:05      
   13   168 BEN Boston            25 LUBBOCK            TX   
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57:17  9:14      
   14   228 MICHAEL Perez         28 WOLFFORTH          TX 
1:05:22 10:32      

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1    16 JEFF HANCOCK          33 LUBBOCK            TX   
42:03  6:46   10 
    2    27 MICHAEL Berry         34 LUBBOCK            TX   
43:42  7:02    9 
    3    35 EUGENE Cantu          34 LUBBOCK            TX   
45:09  7:16    8 
    4    39 CHRIS Thompson        33 ODESSA             TX   
45:28  7:19    7 
    5    59 GABRIEL Olivarez      34 LUBBOCK            TX   
48:46  7:51    6 
    6    73 GARY EVANS JR         30 LUBBOCK            TX   
50:14  8:06    5 
    7    92 KEVIN NELSON          31 LUBBOCK            TX   
51:52  8:21    4 
    8   130 DAVID Fraga           31 LUBBOCK            TX   
54:31  8:47    3 
    9   141 KEVIN Osborne         30 PFLUGERVILLE       TX   
55:37  8:57    2 
   10   165 PAUL Fowler           33 LUBBOCK            TX   
57:05  9:12    1 

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1     7 CHRIS Toelle          36 LUBBOCK            TX   
40:07  6:28   10 
    2    42 SHANNON Anderson      39 LUBBOCK            TX   
45:35  7:21    9 
    3    45 HENRY Santos          39 LUBBOCK            TX   
45:48  7:23    8 
    4    60 ERNEST CAVAZOS        38 PLAINVIEW          TX   
49:11  7:55    7 
    5    61 GLEN Mullins          37 LUBBOCK            TX   
49:14  7:56    6 
    6    90 SEAN GRASS            39 LUBBOCK            TX   
51:46  8:20    5 
    7   111 FRANKIE Vallie        35 DENVER CITY        TX   
53:21  8:36    4 
    8   120 CHRIS Miller          35 LUBBOCK            TX   
53:55  8:41    3 
    9   124 CRAIG Goodman         36 LUBBOCK            TX   
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54:16  8:44    2 
   10   133 RONNIE adams          35 LUBBOCK            TX   
54:54  8:50    1 
   11   181 MICHAEL Chavez        38 SHALLOWATER        TX   
59:11  9:32      

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1     9 HEATH PENNELL         42 LUBBOCK            TX   
40:56  6:36   10 
    2    18 CODY Miller           44 LUBBOCK            TX   
42:30  6:51    9 
    3    36 JULIO Salinas         44 LUBBOCK            TX   
45:13  7:17    8 
    4    37 SCOTT Burris          41 LUBBOCK            TX   
45:18  7:18    7 
    5   161 BRIAN Starr           43 LUBBOCK            TX   
56:54  9:10    6 

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1     6 MARTIN MONTALVO       45 PLAINVIEW          TX   
39:23  6:21   10 
    2    10 MONTE Wells           49 AMARILLO           TX   
41:12  6:38    9 
    3    23 JOE KUESER            49 LUBBOCK            TX   
43:00  6:56    8 
    4    29 VICTOR Maldonado      45 SHALLOWATER        TX   
44:13  7:07    7 
    5    50 ADAM Barron           47 LUBBOCK            TX   
46:42  7:31    6 
    6    54 MARK Woodfin          48 LUBBOCK            TX   
47:30  7:39    5 
    7    64 RICHARD Shaw          48 PLAINVIEW          TX   
49:26  7:58    4 
    8    70 CODY Cox              47 LUBBOCK            TX   
50:08  8:04    3 
    9   142 JAMES DECKER          49 LUBBOCK            TX   
55:40  8:58    2 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1     3 CHARLIE Hennessey     50 AMARILLO           TX   
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37:37  6:04   10 
    2    14 JERRY DWYER           51 LUBBOCK            TX   
42:01  6:46    9 
    3    26 EPI Aguirre           52 LUBBOCK            TX   
43:22  6:59    8 
    4    47 GREG Hogan            51 LUBBOCK            TX   
46:18  7:27    7 
    5    52 WADE Wilson           52 LUBBOCK            TX   
47:01  7:34    6 
    6    67 CHRIS Lonngren        51 LUBBOCK            TX   
49:53  8:02    5 
    7   115 DUG McAlpine          51 LUBBOCK            TX   
53:37  8:38    4 
    8   162 DWAIN BROWN           50 ROSWELL            NM   
57:01  9:11    3 
    9   164 RANDY Bunyard         52 LUBBOCK            TX   
57:04  9:11    2 
   10   182 FRANK Cram            52 ARLINGTON          TX   
59:16  9:33    1 

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1    32 JOSEPH Wilson         55 LUBBOCK            TX   
44:28  7:10   10 
    2    46 RICK WANNEMACHER      56 LUBBOCK            TX   
45:58  7:24    9 
    3    74 MIKE Heath            57 LUBBOCK            TX   
50:16  8:06    8 
    4    83 MIKE Pollock          55 LUBBOCK            TX   
50:56  8:12    7 
    5    98 JEFF Tucker           55 LUBBOCK            TX   
52:30  8:27    6 
    6   107 PATRICK Parks         56 TATUM              TX   
52:55  8:31    5 
    7   110 RONNIE Prigg          59 LUBBOCK            TX   
53:18  8:35    4 
    8   132 DAVID Weaver          59 LUBBOCK            TX   
54:48  8:50    3 
    9   135 TOM Weis              59 LUBBOCK            TX   
55:01  8:52    2 
   10   150 BILL HEPBURN          55 LUBBOCK            TX   
56:06  9:02    1 
   11   196 THOMAS Harris         58 DUMAS              TX 
1:01:02  9:50      
   12   203 JAMES DEMBOWSKI       57 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:01:36  9:55      
   13   207 BARNEY ADAMS          57 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:01:47  9:57      
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MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1    28 MIKE Glasscock        63 AMARILLO           TX   
44:07  7:06   10 
    2    82 RICHARD GALE          61 LUBBOCK            TX   
50:54  8:12    9 
    3   227 STEPHEN CROWELL       64 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:04:57 10:28    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1   104 RON LUBOWICZ          67 LUBBOCK            TX   
52:45  8:30   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1   153 GORDON Jenkins        70 AMARILLO           TX   
56:15  9:04   10 
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                 OVERALL MALE CLYDESDALE 10K RESULTS
Place Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     Agegrad 
Pts  
===== ===================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
==== 
    1 FARRELL Martin        44 SHALLOWATER     TX   43:06   39:31   
10 
    2 FLOYD Felderhoff      48 MONTGOMERY      TX   49:46   44:14    
9 
    3 DAN Branscome         53 LUBBOCK         TX   52:44   45:01    
8 
    4 JAMES Fannon          41 POST            TX   52:30   49:15    
7 
    5 BRYON Callahan        34 LUBBOCK         TX   50:05   49:17    
6 
    6 TIMOTHY Matis         37 LUBBOCK         TX   51:02   49:19    
5 
    7 ZACH Gilbert          23 LUBBOCK         TX   50:49   50:49    
4 
    8 MICHAEL LeMond        39 LUBBOCK         TX   53:37   51:03    
3 
    9 JB Ward               42 LUBBOCK         TX   54:57   51:10    
2 
   10 MARIO Jimenez         49 LUBBOCK         TX   59:06   52:07    
1 
   11 BRAD Stanford         41 WOLFFORTH       TX   56:08   52:39      
   12 CRAIG Peterson        53 HOBBS           NM 1:01:43   52:41      
   13 DAN Boyd              39 LUBBOCK         TX   56:38   53:55      
   14 JERRY Adams           34 LUBBOCK         TX   59:34   58:37      
   15 DAVID Bragg           29 LUBBOCK         TX 1:02:55 1:02:51      
   16 PRESTON SMITH         64 LUBBOCK         TX 1:22:18 1:03:52      
   17 JAY Dulin             36 SHALLOWATER     TX 1:09:38 1:07:45      
   18 JAMES Hancock         26 MULESHOE        TX 1:11:52 1:11:52      
   19 BRYAN Williams        33 LUBBOCK         TX 1:15:17 1:14:26 
-----------------------------------------------------------------

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL WINNER ***********
Place Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     Pace  
Pts  
===== ===================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 BRISEIDA Ramos        27 LUBBOCK         TX   42:06  6:47   
11 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1   170 ANASTASIA MAYES       15 LUBBOCK            TX   
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57:56  9:20   10 
    2   241 JODI HERNANDEZ        14 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:09:04 11:07    9 
    3   246 JUSTICE VASQUEZ       15 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:10:06 11:17    8 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1    41 BECKY Rogers          19 LUBBOCK            TX   
45:33  7:20   10 
    2   131 SAVANNA BRAGG         17 TULIA              TX   
54:43  8:49    9 
    3   166 RUTH Field            18 LUBBOCK            TX   
57:14  9:13    8 
    4   171 LAKEN JOHNSON         17 LUBBOCK            TX   
57:56  9:20    7 
    5   174 ADRIANA MENDEZ        16 LUBBOCK            TX   
58:33  9:26    6 
    6   175 GUADALUPE MENDEZ      16 LUBBOCK            TX   
58:34  9:26    5 
    7   218 CANDICE PHILLIPS      18 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:03:02 10:09    4 
    8   245 BREAUNA MARTIN        16 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:10:05 11:17    3 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1    57 MEGAN CRITTENDEN      23 LUBBOCK            TX   
48:27  7:48   10 
    2    71 LACEY KLEIN           20 LUBBOCK            TX   
50:08  8:05    9 
    3    93 KINSEY McCown         20 LUBBOCK            TX   
51:55  8:22    8 
    4    94 AUBREY Edwards        22 LUBBOCK            TX   
51:57  8:22    7 
    5   108 MEGAN VERCELLINO      22 LUBBOCK            TX   
52:57  8:32    6 
    6   113 AMY Petrie            21 AMARILLO           TX   
53:33  8:38    5 
    7   121 KRISTIN Hern          23 LUBBOCK            TX   
53:56  8:41    4 
    8   127 JODI palmer           23 LUBBOCK            TX   
54:28  8:46    3 
    9   129 JESSIE Gibbs          21 LUBBOCK            TX   
54:30  8:47    2 
   10   145 MEGAN Little          21 LUBBOCK            TX   
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55:50  9:00    1 
   11   159 MEGAN Balko           24 LUBBOCK            TX   
56:46  9:09      
   12   163 TAYLER Huckaby        24 LUBBOCK            TX   
57:03  9:11      
   13   176 MEAGAN SMITH          20 LUBBOCK            TX   
58:56  9:29      
   14   179 NATALIE Mahlberg      24 LUBOCK             TX   
59:02  9:30      
   15   187 ASHLEY Lundquist      23 LUBBOCK            TX   
59:51  9:38      
   16   199 KRISTI Drennan        23 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:01:13  9:52      
   17   200 HALEY Rowden          24 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:01:15  9:52      
   18   205 ALYSSA BOWDEN         23 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:01:38  9:56      
   19   216 ANNA Segarra          23 AMARILLO           TX 
1:02:53 10:08      
   20   225 MALLORY Beagles       24 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:04:33 10:24      

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1    22 JACY Roberson         29 LUBBOCK            TX   
42:54  6:55   10 
    2    43 LAUREN Abbott         27 LUBBOCK            TX   
45:37  7:21    9 
    3    44 KAYLA Rathmann        28 LUBBOCK            TX   
45:41  7:22    8 
    4    48 KELLY Hern            28 RICHARDSON         TX   
46:20  7:28    7 
    5    51 ALLISON Nguyen        27 LUBBOCK            TX   
46:48  7:32    6 
    6    58 MELISSA PIERCE        28 LUBBOCK            TX   
48:32  7:49    5 
    7    62 AVERY young           27 AUSTIN             TX   
49:17  7:56    4 
    8    72 EMILY Rowin           28 LUBBOCK            TX   
50:11  8:05    3 
    9    75 LAURA Sefcik          28 LUBBOCK            TX   
50:23  8:07    2 
   10    79 BJ Everett            29 LUBBOCK            TX   
50:45  8:10    1 
   11    95 JACQUELINE Gilchrist  25 LUBBOCK            TX   
52:01  8:23      
   12    96 ALLISON Seifert       27 LUBBOCK            TX   
52:18  8:25      
   13   101 RIE Tsujihara         26 LUBBOCK            TX   
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52:31  8:28      
   14   125 KAMI Williamson       28 LUBBOCK            TX   
54:22  8:45      
   15   136 DANIELLE Wilson       26 LUBBOCK            TX   
55:05  8:52      
   16   139 ALICE Fraga           27 LUBBOCK            TX   
55:22  8:55      
   17   144 KENDRA Brown          25 LUBBOCK            TX   
55:47  8:59      
   18   157 SHANNON Henderson     26 LUBBOCK            TX   
56:45  9:08      
   19   167 AMANDA Boston         26 LUBBOCK            TX   
57:16  9:13      
   20   190 VALARIE BERKSHIRE     29 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:00:17  9:43      
   21   191 LAURA Davies          25 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:00:18  9:43      
   22   194 MAUREEN WATKINS       25 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:00:30  9:45      
   23   197 SHANASY Perez         28 WOLFFORTH          TX 
1:01:04  9:50      
   24   202 SARA Wallach          25 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:01:27  9:54      
   25   210 PAMELA Fuhrmeister    25 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:01:56  9:58      
   26   211 SHAYNA Peabody        28 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:02:03 10:00      
   27   214 AMANDA Foster         28 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:02:31 10:04      
   28   215 SUZANNE Read          25 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:02:37 10:05      
   29   219 APRIL COVINGTON       26 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:03:03 10:09      
   30   223 KELLI MCNEELY         28 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:04:18 10:21      
   31   231 MELINDA Conley        28 HOBBS              NM 
1:05:43 10:35      
   32   234 HEATHER Devore        29 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:07:03 10:48      
   33   253 LEE ANN Newberry      29 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:11:05 11:27      
   34   254 ERIN Ruthardt         25 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:11:52 11:34      
   35   262 SHANNON McCuaig       28 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:17:44 12:31      
   36   263 AMY Hancock           28 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:18:44 12:41      

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
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======= ===== ==== 
    1    38 JANA REDWINE          30 LUBBOCK            TX   
45:24  7:19   10 
    2    85 CHERI GERWIG          30 LUBBOCK            TX   
51:09  8:14    9 
    3    88 MELISSA French        32 WOLFFORTH          TX   
51:21  8:16    8 
    4    97 SHEILA Delony         31 ABILENE            TX   
52:24  8:26    7 
    5   105 KIM Rodriguez         32 LUBBOCK            TX   
52:53  8:31    6 
    6   117 JESSICA Quillin       30 LUBBOCK            TX   
53:44  8:39    5 
    7   119 KORI Truby            30 LUBBOCK            TX   
53:52  8:41    4 
    8   122 RACHAEL Miller        30 LUBBOCK            TX   
54:09  8:43    3 
    9   138 AMY McAlexander       30 LUBBOCK            TX   
55:11  8:53    2 
   10   143 SONIA Rodriguez       30 LUBBOCK            TX   
55:44  8:59    1 
   11   148 KEELY Williams        34 LUBBOCK            TX   
56:02  9:01      
   12   149 KRISTY Tucker         30 LUBBOCK            TX   
56:02  9:02      
   13   169 MICHELE Jones         34 SPUR               TX   
57:34  9:16      
   14   198 CARRIE Badillo        33 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:01:12  9:51      
   15   204 ERIN Dulin            32 SHALLOWATER        TX 
1:01:37  9:55      
   16   208 HOLLY Lambert         31 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:01:51  9:58      
   17   222 LAURA DeAnda          32 ABERNATHY          TX 
1:03:49 10:17      
   18   224 MICHELLE Garcia       34 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:04:19 10:21      
   19   233 LARISSA Cable         32 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:06:41 10:44      
   20   235 AMY Tapp              34 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:07:32 10:53      
   21   244 STEPHANIE Keeney      31 SHALLOWATER        TX 
1:09:39 11:13      
   22   248 GINNY Swearingen      32 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:10:22 11:20      
   23   258 SHANA Rich            34 WOLFFORTH          TX 
1:13:25 11:49      

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
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======= ===== ==== 
    1    53 LESLI Spears          35 LUBBOCK            TX   
47:03  7:35   10 
    2    78 JAMI SEAL             39 LUBBOCK            TX   
50:45  8:10    9 
    3   100 ERLINDA Gomez         35 LUBBOCK            TX   
52:31  8:28    8 
    4   128 SARAH Skelton         36 LUBBOCK            TX   
54:29  8:47    7 
    5   137 DARLA Gleaves         39 LUBBOCK            TX   
55:07  8:53    6 
    6   146 JENNY Stumbo          38 LUBBOCK            TX   
55:53  9:00    5 
    7   147 WENDY Edwards         35 LUBBOCK            TX   
56:00  9:01    4 
    8   178 MICHELLE TOLIVER      38 LUBBOCK            TX   
59:00  9:30    3 
    9   189 HOLLY Vinson          36 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:00:05  9:41    2 
   10   192 DEBORAH Bahme         39 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:00:19  9:43    1 
   11   193 SARAH Floyd           35 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:00:24  9:44      
   12   195 BECKY GOMEZ           37 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:00:36  9:46      
   13   209 AMY Suttles           36 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:01:52  9:58      
   14   236 GRACIE Buchanan       36 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:07:51 10:56      
   15   240 KOTY Sierra           36 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:08:41 11:04      
   16   249 BETH Schmid           38 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:10:40 11:23      
   17   261 BOBBYE HRNCIRIK       36 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:16:41 12:21      
   18   264 STACY McClelland      36 ARLINGTON          TX 
1:22:00 13:12      

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1    81 KELLY Robinson        44 LUBBOCK            TX   
50:50  8:11   10 
    2   158 KIM Jeffers           43 LUBBOCK            TX   
56:46  9:09    9 
    3   160 JANA Nafzger          43 LUBBOCK            TX   
56:49  9:09    8 
    4   172 CHRISTY Reeves        41 LUBBOCK            TX   
58:25  9:25    7 
    5   173 HOLLY Duncan          40 LUBBOCK            TX   
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58:27  9:25    6 
    6   183 PAM White Miner       42 TULIA              TX   
59:17  9:33    5 
    7   184 HOLLY Snodgrass       40 LUBBOCK            TX   
59:32  9:35    4 
    8   186 VALERI Gatlin         44 LUBBOCK            TX   
59:43  9:37    3 
    9   212 WENDY Anderson        40 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:02:04 10:00    2 
   10   229 CHRISTIE Hodge        40 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:05:29 10:33    1 
   11   252 MISTY Sargent         40 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:10:46 11:24      
   12   256 ANGIE Romans          44 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:12:09 11:37      

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1    63 CATHERINE EVANS       45 HOBBS              NM   
49:20  7:57   10 
    2   140 MARY Zias             48 LUBBOCK            TX   
55:26  8:56    9 
    3   151 JUDY FLEMING          46 LUBBOCK            TX   
56:07  9:02    8 
    4   188 MARGARET Woodfin      46 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:00:05  9:41    7 
    5   213 KATE KUESER           48 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:02:20 10:02    6 
    6   221 MARYANN Schwertner    47 WILSON             TX 
1:03:23 10:12    5 
    7   232 MELISSA JACOBS        48 HOUSTON            TX 
1:05:57 10:37    4 
    8   238 LINDA JAMA            46 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:08:34 11:03    3 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1    68 LEESA PRICE           54 LUBBOCK            TX   
49:59  8:03   10 
    2   109 LATHA TUCKER          54 LUBBOCK            TX   
53:08  8:33    9 
    3   123 MARY Branscome        50 LUBBOCK            TX   
54:13  8:44    8 
    4   226 LORENDA Spain         51 DUMAS              TX 
1:04:41 10:25    7 
    5   237 YOUNG MOORE           54 LUBBOCK            TX 
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1:08:33 11:02    6 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1   102 BOBBIE JesterGlasscoc 56 AMARILLO           TX   
52:35  8:28   10 
    2   118 CAYLENE CADDELL       58 LUBBOCK            TX   
53:52  8:40    9 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1   154 P.J. Sullivan         64 LUBBOCK            TX   
56:22  9:05   10 
    2   242 CAROL Schempp         61 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:09:27 11:11    9 
    3   251 ETTA Mayer            61 LUBBOCK            TX 
1:10:44 11:24    8 
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                 OVERALL FEMALE ATHENA 10K RESULTS
Place Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     Agegrad 
Pts  
===== ===================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
==== 
    1 KRISTI Starr          40 LUBBOCK         TX   51:10   44:30   
10 
    2 PRISCILLA Edwards     29 PLAINVIEW       TX   51:49   46:41    
9 
    3 WHITNEY Crump         25 LUBBOCK         TX 1:03:07   56:52    
8 
    4 ESTELLA Hernandez     43 LUBBOCK         TX 1:08:35   58:20    
7 
    5 DEBBIE Bayouth        41 LUBBOCK         TX 1:10:41 1:01:04    
6 
    6 GABRIELA Saldana      46 LUBBOK          TX 1:16:31 1:03:14    
5 
    7 RENEE Zimmerman       28 LUBBOCK         TX 1:10:15 1:03:18    
4 
    8 TERESA Jourden        26 WHITHARRAL      TX 1:13:09 1:05:55    
3
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-----

                                                                     
                   THE 29th ANNUAL RED RAIDER ROAD RACE
                               10K ROAD RACE
                   BeneFITing the WTRC Scholarship Fund
                    Lubbock, Texas     October 16, 2010

Place Name                  Div Div   Ag S Town           St 10k     
Pace  
===== ===================== === ===== == = ============== == 
======= ===== 
    1 BENJAMIN TANUI          1 M3034 34 M LUBBOCK        TX   
35:30  5:43 
    2 BLAKE BEDNARZ           1 M2529 26 M LUBBOCK        TX   
37:02  5:58 
    3 CHARLIE Hennessey       1 M5054 50 M AMARILLO       TX   
37:37  6:04 
    4 PAUL Rademacher         2 M2529 26 M AUSTIN         TX   
38:50  6:15 
    5 JUAN GARCIA             1 M1619 16 M TULIA          TX   
39:13  6:19 
    6 MARTIN MONTALVO         1 M4549 45 M PLAINVIEW      TX   
39:23  6:21 
    7 CHRIS Toelle            1 M3539 36 M LUBBOCK        TX   
40:07  6:28 
    8 TRENT Early             1 M2024 21 M LUBBOCK        TX   
40:22  6:30 
    9 HEATH PENNELL           1 M4044 42 M LUBBOCK        TX   
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40:56  6:36 
   10 MONTE Wells             2 M4549 49 M AMARILLO       TX   
41:12  6:38 
   11 ANDREW ALLEMAN          2 M1619 19 M LUBBOCK        TX   
41:31  6:41 
   12 TIMOTHY BARRIENTEZ      3 M1619 17 M TULIA          TX   
41:54  6:45 
   13 RICARDO CHAVEZ          4 M1619 16 M LUBBOCK        TX   
42:00  6:46 
   14 JERRY DWYER             2 M5054 51 M LUBBOCK        TX   
42:01  6:46 
   15 GEOFF Lynn              3 M2529 26 M LUBBOCK        TX   
42:02  6:46 
   16 JEFF HANCOCK            2 M3034 33 M LUBBOCK        TX   
42:03  6:46 
   17 BRISEIDA Ramos          1 F2529 27 F LUBBOCK        TX   
42:06  6:47 
   18 CODY Miller             2 M4044 44 M LUBBOCK        TX   
42:30  6:51 
   19 EVAN CRUCE              4 M2529 29 M LUBBOCK        TX   
42:50  6:54 
   20 CHAS Knight             5 M1619 18 M DRIPPING SPRIN TX   
42:52  6:54 
   21 XAVIER BARRIENTEZ       6 M1619 16 M TULIA          TX   
42:53  6:54 
   22 JACY Roberson           2 F2529 29 F LUBBOCK        TX   
42:54  6:55 
   23 JOE KUESER              3 M4549 49 M LUBBOCK        TX   
43:00  6:56 
   24 EDUARDO ESPINOZA        1 M1315 14 M LUBBOCK        TX   
43:04  6:56 
   25 FARRELL Martin          3 M4044 44 M SHALLOWATER    TX   
43:06  6:57 
   26 EPI Aguirre             3 M5054 52 M LUBBOCK        TX   
43:22  6:59 
   27 MICHAEL Berry           3 M3034 34 M LUBBOCK        TX   
43:42  7:02 
   28 MIKE Glasscock          1 M6064 63 M AMARILLO       TX   
44:07  7:06 
   29 VICTOR Maldonado        4 M4549 45 M SHALLOWATER    TX   
44:13  7:07 
   30 ISAAC WHITLEY           2 M2024 21 M LUBBOCK        TX   
44:19  7:08 
   31 CURTIS Norrod           5 M2529 26 M LUBBOCK        TX   
44:22  7:09 
   32 JOSEPH Wilson           1 M5559 55 M LUBBOCK        TX   
44:28  7:10 
   33 MIGUEL LOPEZ            7 M1619 16 M LUBBOCK        TX   
44:33  7:11 
   34 ZACH MANNING            6 M2529 29 M LUBBOCK        TX   
44:41  7:12 
   35 EUGENE Cantu            4 M3034 34 M LUBBOCK        TX   
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45:09  7:16 
   36 JULIO Salinas           4 M4044 44 M LUBBOCK        TX   
45:13  7:17 
   37 SCOTT Burris            5 M4044 41 M LUBBOCK        TX   
45:18  7:18 
   38 JANA REDWINE            1 F3034 30 F LUBBOCK        TX   
45:24  7:19 
   39 CHRIS Thompson          5 M3034 33 M ODESSA         TX   
45:28  7:19 
   40 JORDAN Hudgens          7 M2529 27 M LUBBOCK        TX   
45:32  7:20 
   41 BECKY Rogers            1 F1619 19 F LUBBOCK        TX   
45:33  7:20 
   42 SHANNON Anderson        2 M3539 39 M LUBBOCK        TX   
45:35  7:21 
   43 LAUREN Abbott           3 F2529 27 F LUBBOCK        TX   
45:37  7:21 
   44 KAYLA Rathmann          4 F2529 28 F LUBBOCK        TX   
45:41  7:22 
   45 HENRY Santos            3 M3539 39 M LUBBOCK        TX   
45:48  7:23 
   46 RICK WANNEMACHER        2 M5559 56 M LUBBOCK        TX   
45:58  7:24 
   47 GREG Hogan              4 M5054 51 M LUBBOCK        TX   
46:18  7:27 
   48 KELLY Hern              5 F2529 28 F RICHARDSON     TX   
46:20  7:28 
   49 KYLE SPRINGER           3 M2024 23 M LUBBOCK        TX   
46:33  7:30 
   50 ADAM Barron             5 M4549 47 M LUBBOCK        TX   
46:42  7:31 
   51 ALLISON Nguyen          6 F2529 27 F LUBBOCK        TX   
46:48  7:32 
   52 WADE Wilson             5 M5054 52 M LUBBOCK        TX   
47:01  7:34 
   53 LESLI Spears            1 F3539 35 F LUBBOCK        TX   
47:03  7:35 
   54 MARK Woodfin            6 M4549 48 M LUBBOCK        TX   
47:30  7:39 
   55 FERNANDO LOPEZ          8 M2529 29 M LUBBOCK        TX   
47:52  7:43 
   56 ENRIQUE MARTINEZ        8 M1619 16 M LUBBOCK        TX   
48:24  7:48 
   57 MEGAN CRITTENDEN        1 F2024 23 F LUBBOCK        TX   
48:27  7:48 
   58 MELISSA PIERCE          7 F2529 28 F LUBBOCK        TX   
48:32  7:49 
   59 GABRIEL Olivarez        6 M3034 34 M LUBBOCK        TX   
48:46  7:51 
   60 ERNEST CAVAZOS          4 M3539 38 M PLAINVIEW      TX   
49:11  7:55 
   61 GLEN Mullins            5 M3539 37 M LUBBOCK        TX   
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49:14  7:56 
   62 AVERY young             8 F2529 27 F AUSTIN         TX   
49:17  7:56 
   63 CATHERINE EVANS         1 F4549 45 F HOBBS          NM   
49:20  7:57 
   64 RICHARD Shaw            7 M4549 48 M PLAINVIEW      TX   
49:26  7:58 
   65 RICHARD MICHAE Calzad   4 M2024 20 M LUBBOCK        TX   
49:41  8:00 
   66 FLOYD Felderhoff        8 M4549 48 M MONTGOMERY     TX   
49:46  8:01 
   67 CHRIS Lonngren          6 M5054 51 M LUBBOCK        TX   
49:53  8:02 
   68 LEESA PRICE             1 F5054 54 F LUBBOCK        TX   
49:59  8:03 
   69 BRYON Callahan          7 M3034 34 M LUBBOCK        TX   
50:05  8:04 
   70 CODY Cox                9 M4549 47 M LUBBOCK        TX   
50:08  8:04 
   71 LACEY KLEIN             2 F2024 20 F LUBBOCK        TX   
50:08  8:05 
   72 EMILY Rowin             9 F2529 28 F LUBBOCK        TX   
50:11  8:05 
   73 GARY EVANS JR           8 M3034 30 M LUBBOCK        TX   
50:14  8:06 
   74 MIKE Heath              3 M5559 57 M LUBBOCK        TX   
50:16  8:06 
   75 LAURA Sefcik           10 F2529 28 F LUBBOCK        TX   
50:23  8:07 
   76 JOSE ALEJO SALAZAR      2 M1315 15 M LUBBOCK        TX   
50:24  8:07 
   77 ANDREW Huff             9 M2529 29 M LUBBOCK        TX   
50:35  8:09 
   78 JAMI SEAL               2 F3539 39 F LUBBOCK        TX   
50:45  8:10 
   79 BJ Everett             11 F2529 29 F LUBBOCK        TX   
50:45  8:10 
   80 ZACH Gilbert            5 M2024 23 M LUBBOCK        TX   
50:49  8:11 
   81 KELLY Robinson          1 F4044 44 F LUBBOCK        TX   
50:50  8:11 
   82 RICHARD GALE            2 M6064 61 M LUBBOCK        TX   
50:54  8:12 
   83 MIKE Pollock            4 M5559 55 M LUBBOCK        TX   
50:56  8:12 
   84 TIMOTHY Matis           6 M3539 37 M LUBBOCK        TX   
51:02  8:13 
   85 CHERI GERWIG            2 F3034 30 F LUBBOCK        TX   
51:09  8:14 
   86 KRISTI Starr            2 F4044 40 F LUBBOCK        TX   
51:10  8:15 
   87 NATHAN Stokes          10 M2529 26 M LUBBOCK        TX   
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51:14  8:15 
   88 MELISSA French          3 F3034 32 F WOLFFORTH      TX   
51:21  8:16 
   89 RAPHAEL McHenry Herre   6 M2024 23 M AMARILLO       TX   
51:42  8:20 
   90 SEAN GRASS              7 M3539 39 M LUBBOCK        TX   
51:46  8:20 
   91 PRISCILLA Edwards      12 F2529 29 F PLAINVIEW      TX   
51:49  8:21 
   92 KEVIN NELSON            9 M3034 31 M LUBBOCK        TX   
51:52  8:21 
   93 KINSEY McCown           3 F2024 20 F LUBBOCK        TX   
51:55  8:22 
   94 AUBREY Edwards          4 F2024 22 F LUBBOCK        TX   
51:57  8:22 
   95 JACQUELINE Gilchrist   13 F2529 25 F LUBBOCK        TX   
52:01  8:23 
   96 ALLISON Seifert        14 F2529 27 F LUBBOCK        TX   
52:18  8:25 
   97 SHEILA Delony           4 F3034 31 F ABILENE        TX   
52:24  8:26 
   98 JEFF Tucker             5 M5559 55 M LUBBOCK        TX   
52:30  8:27 
   99 JAMES Fannon            6 M4044 41 M POST           TX   
52:30  8:27 
  100 ERLINDA Gomez           3 F3539 35 F LUBBOCK        TX   
52:31  8:28 
  101 RIE Tsujihara          15 F2529 26 F LUBBOCK        TX   
52:31  8:28 
  102 BOBBIE JesterGlasscoc   1 F5559 56 F AMARILLO       TX   
52:35  8:28 
  103 DAN Branscome           7 M5054 53 M LUBBOCK        TX   
52:44  8:30 
  104 RON LUBOWICZ            1 M6569 67 M LUBBOCK        TX   
52:45  8:30 
  105 KIM Rodriguez           5 F3034 32 F LUBBOCK        TX   
52:53  8:31 
  106 SCOTT Smith             7 M2024 24 M LUBBOCK        TX   
52:55  8:31 
  107 PATRICK Parks           6 M5559 56 M TATUM          TX   
52:55  8:31 
  108 MEGAN VERCELLINO        5 F2024 22 F LUBBOCK        TX   
52:57  8:32 
  109 LATHA TUCKER            2 F5054 54 F LUBBOCK        TX   
53:08  8:33 
  110 RONNIE Prigg            7 M5559 59 M LUBBOCK        TX   
53:18  8:35 
  111 FRANKIE Vallie          8 M3539 35 M DENVER CITY    TX   
53:21  8:36 
  112 NICK Zias               9 M1619 17 M LUBBOCK        TX   
53:29  8:37 
  113 AMY Petrie              6 F2024 21 F AMARILLO       TX   
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53:33  8:38 
  114 BRANDON BERKSHIRE      11 M2529 26 M LUBBOCK        TX   
53:35  8:38 
  115 DUG McAlpine            8 M5054 51 M LUBBOCK        TX   
53:37  8:38 
  116 MICHAEL LeMond          9 M3539 39 M LUBBOCK        TX   
53:37  8:38 
  117 JESSICA Quillin         6 F3034 30 F LUBBOCK        TX   
53:44  8:39 
  118 CAYLENE CADDELL         2 F5559 58 F LUBBOCK        TX   
53:52  8:40 
  119 KORI Truby              7 F3034 30 F LUBBOCK        TX   
53:52  8:41 
  120 CHRIS Miller           10 M3539 35 M LUBBOCK        TX   
53:55  8:41 
  121 KRISTIN Hern            7 F2024 23 F LUBBOCK        TX   
53:56  8:41 
  122 RACHAEL Miller          8 F3034 30 F LUBBOCK        TX   
54:09  8:43 
  123 MARY Branscome          3 F5054 50 F LUBBOCK        TX   
54:13  8:44 
  124 CRAIG Goodman          11 M3539 36 M LUBBOCK        TX   
54:16  8:44 
  125 KAMI Williamson        16 F2529 28 F LUBBOCK        TX   
54:22  8:45 
  126 SHELBY Christian        8 M2024 20 M LUBBOCK        TX   
54:25  8:46 
  127 JODI palmer             8 F2024 23 F LUBBOCK        TX   
54:28  8:46 
  128 SARAH Skelton           4 F3539 36 F LUBBOCK        TX   
54:29  8:47 
  129 JESSIE Gibbs            9 F2024 21 F LUBBOCK        TX   
54:30  8:47 
  130 DAVID Fraga            10 M3034 31 M LUBBOCK        TX   
54:31  8:47 
  131 SAVANNA BRAGG           2 F1619 17 F TULIA          TX   
54:43  8:49 
  132 DAVID Weaver            8 M5559 59 M LUBBOCK        TX   
54:48  8:50 
  133 RONNIE adams           12 M3539 35 M LUBBOCK        TX   
54:54  8:50 
  134 JB Ward                 7 M4044 42 M LUBBOCK        TX   
54:57  8:51 
  135 TOM Weis                9 M5559 59 M LUBBOCK        TX   
55:01  8:52 
  136 DANIELLE Wilson        17 F2529 26 F LUBBOCK        TX   
55:05  8:52 
  137 DARLA Gleaves           5 F3539 39 F LUBBOCK        TX   
55:07  8:53 
  138 AMY McAlexander         9 F3034 30 F LUBBOCK        TX   
55:11  8:53 
  139 ALICE Fraga            18 F2529 27 F LUBBOCK        TX   
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55:22  8:55 
  140 MARY Zias               2 F4549 48 F LUBBOCK        TX   
55:26  8:56 
  141 KEVIN Osborne          11 M3034 30 M PFLUGERVILLE   TX   
55:37  8:57 
  142 JAMES DECKER           10 M4549 49 M LUBBOCK        TX   
55:40  8:58 
  143 SONIA Rodriguez        10 F3034 30 F LUBBOCK        TX   
55:44  8:59 
  144 KENDRA Brown           19 F2529 25 F LUBBOCK        TX   
55:47  8:59 
  145 MEGAN Little           10 F2024 21 F LUBBOCK        TX   
55:50  9:00 
  146 JENNY Stumbo            6 F3539 38 F LUBBOCK        TX   
55:53  9:00 
  147 WENDY Edwards           7 F3539 35 F LUBBOCK        TX   
56:00  9:01 
  148 KEELY Williams         11 F3034 34 F LUBBOCK        TX   
56:02  9:01 
  149 KRISTY Tucker          12 F3034 30 F LUBBOCK        TX   
56:02  9:02 
  150 BILL HEPBURN           10 M5559 55 M LUBBOCK        TX   
56:06  9:02 
  151 JUDY FLEMING            3 F4549 46 F LUBBOCK        TX   
56:07  9:02 
  152 BRAD Stanford           8 M4044 41 M WOLFFORTH      TX   
56:08  9:02 
  153 GORDON Jenkins          1 M7099 70 M AMARILLO       TX   
56:15  9:04 
  154 P.J. Sullivan           1 F6099 64 F LUBBOCK        TX   
56:22  9:05 
  155 NICHOLAS Ghidina FIVE  12 M2529 25 M FORT WORTH     TX   
56:27  9:05 
  156 DAN Boyd               13 M3539 39 M LUBBOCK        TX   
56:38  9:07 
  157 SHANNON Henderson      20 F2529 26 F LUBBOCK        TX   
56:45  9:08 
  158 KIM Jeffers             3 F4044 43 F LUBBOCK        TX   
56:46  9:09 
  159 MEGAN Balko            11 F2024 24 F LUBBOCK        TX   
56:46  9:09 
  160 JANA Nafzger            4 F4044 43 F LUBBOCK        TX   
56:49  9:09 
  161 BRIAN Starr             9 M4044 43 M LUBBOCK        TX   
56:54  9:10 
  162 DWAIN BROWN             9 M5054 50 M ROSWELL        NM   
57:01  9:11 
  163 TAYLER Huckaby         12 F2024 24 F LUBBOCK        TX   
57:03  9:11 
  164 RANDY Bunyard          10 M5054 52 M LUBBOCK        TX   
57:04  9:11 
  165 PAUL Fowler            12 M3034 33 M LUBBOCK        TX   
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57:05  9:12 
  166 RUTH Field              3 F1619 18 F LUBBOCK        TX   
57:14  9:13 
  167 AMANDA Boston          21 F2529 26 F LUBBOCK        TX   
57:16  9:13 
  168 BEN Boston             13 M2529 25 M LUBBOCK        TX   
57:17  9:14 
  169 MICHELE Jones          13 F3034 34 F SPUR           TX   
57:34  9:16 
  170 ANASTASIA MAYES         1 F1315 15 F LUBBOCK        TX   
57:56  9:20 
  171 LAKEN JOHNSON           4 F1619 17 F LUBBOCK        TX   
57:56  9:20 
  172 CHRISTY Reeves          5 F4044 41 F LUBBOCK        TX   
58:25  9:25 
  173 HOLLY Duncan            6 F4044 40 F LUBBOCK        TX   
58:27  9:25 
  174 ADRIANA MENDEZ          5 F1619 16 F LUBBOCK        TX   
58:33  9:26 
  175 GUADALUPE MENDEZ        6 F1619 16 F LUBBOCK        TX   
58:34  9:26 
  176 MEAGAN SMITH           13 F2024 20 F LUBBOCK        TX   
58:56  9:29 
  177 LEE Edwards             9 M2024 23 M LUBBOCK        TX   
58:59  9:30 
  178 MICHELLE TOLIVER        8 F3539 38 F LUBBOCK        TX   
59:00  9:30 
  179 NATALIE Mahlberg       14 F2024 24 F LUBOCK         TX   
59:02  9:31 
  180 MARIO Jimenez          11 M4549 49 M LUBBOCK        TX   
59:06  9:31 
  181 MICHAEL Chavez         14 M3539 38 M SHALLOWATER    TX   
59:11  9:32 
  182 FRANK Cram             11 M5054 52 M ARLINGTON      TX   
59:16  9:33 
  183 PAM White Miner         7 F4044 42 F TULIA          TX   
59:17  9:33 
  184 HOLLY Snodgrass         8 F4044 40 F LUBBOCK        TX   
59:32  9:35 
  185 JERRY Adams            13 M3034 34 M LUBBOCK        TX   
59:34  9:36 
  186 VALERI Gatlin           9 F4044 44 F LUBBOCK        TX   
59:43  9:37 
  187 ASHLEY Lundquist       15 F2024 23 F LUBBOCK        TX   
59:51  9:38 
  188 MARGARET Woodfin        4 F4549 46 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:00:05  9:41 
  189 HOLLY Vinson            9 F3539 36 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:00:05  9:41 
  190 VALARIE BERKSHIRE      22 F2529 29 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:00:17  9:43 
  191 LAURA Davies           23 F2529 25 F LUBBOCK        TX 
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1:00:18  9:43 
  192 DEBORAH Bahme          10 F3539 39 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:00:19  9:43 
  193 SARAH Floyd            11 F3539 35 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:00:24  9:44 
  194 MAUREEN WATKINS        24 F2529 25 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:00:30  9:45 
  195 BECKY GOMEZ            12 F3539 37 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:00:36  9:46 
  196 THOMAS Harris          11 M5559 58 M DUMAS          TX 
1:01:02  9:50 
  197 SHANASY Perez          25 F2529 28 F WOLFFORTH      TX 
1:01:04  9:50 
  198 CARRIE Badillo         14 F3034 33 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:01:12  9:51 
  199 KRISTI Drennan         16 F2024 23 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:01:13  9:52 
  200 HALEY Rowden           17 F2024 24 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:01:15  9:52 
  201 JARELL ROUTT           10 M2024 24 M LUBBOCK        TX 
1:01:23  9:53 
  202 SARA Wallach           26 F2529 25 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:01:27  9:54 
  203 JAMES DEMBOWSKI        12 M5559 57 M LUBBOCK        TX 
1:01:36  9:55 
  204 ERIN Dulin             15 F3034 32 F SHALLOWATER    TX 
1:01:37  9:55 
  205 ALYSSA BOWDEN          18 F2024 23 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:01:38  9:56 
  206 CRAIG Peterson         12 M5054 53 M HOBBS          NM 
1:01:43  9:56 
  207 BARNEY ADAMS           13 M5559 57 M LUBBOCK        TX 
1:01:47  9:57 
  208 HOLLY Lambert          16 F3034 31 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:01:51  9:58 
  209 AMY Suttles            13 F3539 36 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:01:52  9:58 
  210 PAMELA Fuhrmeister     27 F2529 25 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:01:56  9:58 
  211 SHAYNA Peabody         28 F2529 28 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:02:03 10:00 
  212 WENDY Anderson         10 F4044 40 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:02:04 10:00 
  213 KATE KUESER             5 F4549 48 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:02:20 10:02 
  214 AMANDA Foster          29 F2529 28 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:02:31 10:04 
  215 SUZANNE Read           30 F2529 25 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:02:37 10:05 
  216 ANNA Segarra           19 F2024 23 F AMARILLO       TX 
1:02:53 10:08 
  217 DAVID Bragg            14 M2529 29 M LUBBOCK        TX 
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1:02:55 10:08 
  218 CANDICE PHILLIPS        7 F1619 18 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:03:02 10:09 
  219 APRIL COVINGTON        31 F2529 26 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:03:03 10:09 
  220 WHITNEY Crump          32 F2529 25 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:03:07 10:10 
  221 MARYANN Schwertner      6 F4549 47 F WILSON         TX 
1:03:23 10:12 
  222 LAURA DeAnda           17 F3034 32 F ABERNATHY      TX 
1:03:49 10:17 
  223 KELLI MCNEELY          33 F2529 28 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:04:18 10:21 
  224 MICHELLE Garcia        18 F3034 34 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:04:19 10:21 
  225 MALLORY Beagles        20 F2024 24 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:04:33 10:24 
  226 LORENDA Spain           4 F5054 51 F DUMAS          TX 
1:04:41 10:25 
  227 STEPHEN CROWELL         3 M6064 64 M LUBBOCK        TX 
1:04:57 10:28 
  228 MICHAEL Perez          15 M2529 28 M WOLFFORTH      TX 
1:05:22 10:32 
  229 CHRISTIE Hodge         11 F4044 40 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:05:29 10:33 
  230 bandit runner                                          
1:05:42 10:35 
  231 MELINDA Conley         34 F2529 28 F HOBBS          NM 
1:05:43 10:35 
  232 MELISSA JACOBS          7 F4549 48 F HOUSTON        TX 
1:05:57 10:37 
  233 LARISSA Cable          19 F3034 32 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:06:41 10:44 
  234 HEATHER Devore         35 F2529 29 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:07:03 10:48 
  235 AMY Tapp               20 F3034 34 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:07:32 10:53 
  236 GRACIE Buchanan        14 F3539 36 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:07:51 10:56 
  237 YOUNG MOORE             5 F5054 54 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:08:33 11:02 
  238 LINDA JAMA              8 F4549 46 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:08:34 11:03 
  239 ESTELLA Hernandez      12 F4044 43 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:08:35 11:03 
  240 KOTY Sierra            15 F3539 36 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:08:41 11:04 
  241 JODI HERNANDEZ          2 F1315 14 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:09:04 11:07 
  242 CAROL Schempp           2 F6099 61 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:09:27 11:11 
  243 JAY Dulin              15 M3539 36 M SHALLOWATER    TX 
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1:09:38 11:13 
  244 STEPHANIE Keeney       21 F3034 31 F SHALLOWATER    TX 
1:09:39 11:13 
  245 BREAUNA MARTIN          8 F1619 16 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:10:05 11:17 
  246 JUSTICE VASQUEZ         3 F1315 15 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:10:06 11:17 
  247 RENEE Zimmerman        36 F2529 28 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:10:15 11:19 
  248 GINNY Swearingen       22 F3034 32 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:10:22 11:20 
  249 BETH Schmid            16 F3539 38 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:10:40 11:23 
  250 DEBBIE Bayouth         13 F4044 41 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:10:41 11:23 
  251 ETTA Mayer              3 F6099 61 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:10:44 11:24 
  252 MISTY Sargent          14 F4044 40 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:10:46 11:24 
  253 LEE ANN Newberry       37 F2529 29 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:11:05 11:27 
  254 ERIN Ruthardt          38 F2529 25 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:11:52 11:34 
  255 JAMES Hancock          16 M2529 26 M MULESHOE       TX 
1:11:52 11:34 
  256 ANGIE Romans           15 F4044 44 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:12:09 11:37 
  257 TERESA Jourden         39 F2529 26 F WHITHARRAL     TX 
1:13:09 11:47 
  258 SHANA Rich             23 F3034 34 F WOLFFORTH      TX 
1:13:25 11:49 
  259 BRYAN Williams         14 M3034 33 M LUBBOCK        TX 
1:15:17 12:07 
  260 GABRIELA Saldana        9 F4549 46 F LUBBOK         TX 
1:16:31 12:19 
  261 BOBBYE HRNCIRIK        17 F3539 36 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:16:41 12:21 
  262 SHANNON McCuaig        40 F2529 28 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:17:44 12:31 
  263 AMY Hancock            41 F2529 28 F LUBBOCK        TX 
1:18:44 12:41 
  264 STACY McClelland       18 F3539 36 F ARLINGTON      TX 
1:22:00 13:12 
  265 PRESTON SMITH           4 M6064 64 M LUBBOCK        TX 
1:22:18 13:15 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
------

                                                                      
                   THE 29th ANNUAL RED RAIDER ROAD RACE
                               10K ROAD RACE
                   BeneFITing the WTRC Scholarship Fund
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                    Lubbock, Texas     October 16, 2010

           10K AGE GRADED RESULTS FOR MASTERS' WINNERS SELECTION
Place Name                  Town               St Ag S 10k     
Agegrad 
===== ===================== ================== == == = ======= 
======= 
    1 CHARLIE Hennessey     AMARILLO           TX 50 M   37:37   
32:55 
    2 MIKE Glasscock        AMARILLO           TX 63 M   44:07   
34:33 
    3 MARTIN MONTALVO       PLAINVIEW          TX 45 M   39:23   
35:50 
    4 MONTE Wells           AMARILLO           TX 49 M   41:12   
36:20 
    5 JERRY DWYER           LUBBOCK            TX 51 M   42:01   
36:27 
    6 P.J. Sullivan         LUBBOCK            TX 64 F   56:22   
36:40 
    7 EPI Aguirre           LUBBOCK            TX 52 M   43:22   
37:19 
    8 JOSEPH Wilson         LUBBOCK            TX 55 M   44:28   
37:19 
    9 LEESA PRICE           LUBBOCK            TX 54 F   49:59   
37:25 
   10 JOE KUESER            LUBBOCK            TX 49 M   43:00   
37:55 
   11 HEATH PENNELL         LUBBOCK            TX 42 M   40:56   
38:06 
   12 CAYLENE CADDELL       LUBBOCK            TX 58 F   53:52   
38:13 
   13 RICK WANNEMACHER      LUBBOCK            TX 56 M   45:58   
38:16 
   14 BOBBIE JesterGlasscoc AMARILLO           TX 56 F   52:35   
38:20 
   15 CODY Miller           LUBBOCK            TX 44 M   42:30   
38:59 
   16 FARRELL Martin        SHALLOWATER        TX 44 M   43:06   
39:31 
   17 LATHA TUCKER          LUBBOCK            TX 54 F   53:08   
39:47 
   18 RON LUBOWICZ          LUBBOCK            TX 67 M   52:45   
39:50 
   19 GREG Hogan            LUBBOCK            TX 51 M   46:18   
40:10 
   20 VICTOR Maldonado      SHALLOWATER        TX 45 M   44:13   
40:14 
   21 WADE Wilson           LUBBOCK            TX 52 M   47:01   
40:28 
   22 RICHARD GALE          LUBBOCK            TX 61 M   50:54   
40:35 
   23 GORDON Jenkins        AMARILLO           TX 70 M   56:15   
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41:10 
   24 CATHERINE EVANS       HOBBS              NM 45 F   49:20   
41:11 
   25 JULIO Salinas         LUBBOCK            TX 44 M   45:13   
41:28 
   26 MIKE Heath            LUBBOCK            TX 57 M   50:16   
41:29 
   27 ADAM Barron           LUBBOCK            TX 47 M   46:42   
41:51 
   28 MARK Woodfin          LUBBOCK            TX 48 M   47:30   
42:14 
   29 SCOTT Burris          LUBBOCK            TX 41 M   45:18   
42:29 
   30 MARY Branscome        LUBBOCK            TX 50 F   54:13   
42:44 
   31 MIKE Pollock          LUBBOCK            TX 55 M   50:56   
42:45 
   32 KELLY Robinson        LUBBOCK            TX 44 F   50:50   
42:51 
   33 RONNIE Prigg          LUBBOCK            TX 59 M   53:18   
43:14 
   34 CHRIS Lonngren        LUBBOCK            TX 51 M   49:53   
43:17 
   35 RICHARD Shaw          PLAINVIEW          TX 48 M   49:26   
43:56 
   36 PATRICK Parks         TATUM              TX 56 M   52:55   
44:03 
   37 JEFF Tucker           LUBBOCK            TX 55 M   52:30   
44:04 
   38 FLOYD Felderhoff      MONTGOMERY         TX 48 M   49:46   
44:14 
   39 DAVID Weaver          LUBBOCK            TX 59 M   54:48   
44:28 
   40 KRISTI Starr          LUBBOCK            TX 40 F   51:10   
44:30 
   41 TOM Weis              LUBBOCK            TX 59 M   55:01   
44:38 
   42 MARY Zias             LUBBOCK            TX 48 F   55:26   
44:47 
   43 CODY Cox              LUBBOCK            TX 47 M   50:08   
44:54 
   44 DAN Branscome         LUBBOCK            TX 53 M   52:44   
45:01 
   45 JUDY FLEMING          LUBBOCK            TX 46 F   56:07   
46:22 
   46 DUG McAlpine          LUBBOCK            TX 51 M   53:37   
46:31 
   47 BILL HEPBURN          LUBBOCK            TX 55 M   56:06   
47:06 
   48 CAROL Schempp         LUBBOCK            TX 61 F 1:09:27   
47:14 
   49 ETTA Mayer            LUBBOCK            TX 61 F 1:10:44   
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48:07 
   50 KIM Jeffers           LUBBOCK            TX 43 F   56:46   
48:16 
   51 JANA Nafzger          LUBBOCK            TX 43 F   56:49   
48:19 
   52 JAMES DECKER          LUBBOCK            TX 49 M   55:40   
49:05 
   53 RANDY Bunyard         LUBBOCK            TX 52 M   57:04   
49:07 
   54 JAMES Fannon          POST               TX 41 M   52:30   
49:15 
   55 MARGARET Woodfin      LUBBOCK            TX 46 F 1:00:05   
49:39 
   56 DWAIN BROWN           ROSWELL            NM 50 M   57:01   
49:52 
   57 THOMAS Harris         DUMAS              TX 58 M 1:01:02   
49:57 
   58 VALERI Gatlin         LUBBOCK            TX 44 F   59:43   
50:20 
   59 LORENDA Spain         DUMAS              TX 51 F 1:04:41   
50:21 
   60 KATE KUESER           LUBBOCK            TX 48 F 1:02:20   
50:21 
   61 STEPHEN CROWELL       LUBBOCK            TX 64 M 1:04:57   
50:25 
   62 CHRISTY Reeves        LUBBOCK            TX 41 F   58:25   
50:28 
   63 PAM White Miner       TULIA              TX 42 F   59:17   
50:49 
   64 HOLLY Duncan          LUBBOCK            TX 40 F   58:27   
50:50 
   65 JAMES DEMBOWSKI       LUBBOCK            TX 57 M 1:01:36   
50:51 
   66 BARNEY ADAMS          LUBBOCK            TX 57 M 1:01:47   
50:59 
   67 FRANK Cram            ARLINGTON          TX 52 M   59:16   
51:00 
   68 JB Ward               LUBBOCK            TX 42 M   54:57   
51:10 
   69 YOUNG MOORE           LUBBOCK            TX 54 F 1:08:33   
51:20 
   70 HOLLY Snodgrass       LUBBOCK            TX 40 F   59:32   
51:47 
   71 MARYANN Schwertner    WILSON             TX 47 F 1:03:23   
51:48 
   72 MARIO Jimenez         LUBBOCK            TX 49 M   59:06   
52:07 
   73 BRIAN Starr           LUBBOCK            TX 43 M   56:54   
52:34 
   74 BRAD Stanford         WOLFFORTH          TX 41 M   56:08   
52:39 
   75 CRAIG Peterson        HOBBS              NM 53 M 1:01:43   
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52:41 
   76 MELISSA JACOBS        HOUSTON            TX 48 F 1:05:57   
53:17 
   77 WENDY Anderson        LUBBOCK            TX 40 F 1:02:04   
53:59 
   78 LINDA JAMA            LUBBOCK            TX 46 F 1:08:34   
56:40 
   79 CHRISTIE Hodge        LUBBOCK            TX 40 F 1:05:29   
56:58 
   80 ESTELLA Hernandez     LUBBOCK            TX 43 F 1:08:35   
58:20 
   81 ANGIE Romans          LUBBOCK            TX 44 F 1:12:09 
1:00:49 
   82 DEBBIE Bayouth        LUBBOCK            TX 41 F 1:10:41 
1:01:04 
   83 MISTY Sargent         LUBBOCK            TX 40 F 1:10:46 
1:01:33 
   84 GABRIELA Saldana      LUBBOK             TX 46 F 1:16:31 
1:03:14 
   85 PRESTON SMITH         LUBBOCK            TX 64 M 1:22:18 
1:03:52 
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